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NANLITE PAVOTUBE 30C 4-KIT

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Power (W)

Luminous flux (Im)

Color temperature (K)

Colour rendering index (CRI)

Dimmer (%)

Diameter (mm)

Width (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

32

2675

2700-6500

~95

0-100

48

1170

12

4 x Nanlite PavoTube 30C

4 xClip

2 x AC adapter

3 x Master-Slave cable

The Nanlite PavoTube 30C is a compact 32W LED lamp with a maximum brightness of about 2,700 lumens. The device offers continuously adjustable
dimming from O - 100% and color temperature adjustment from 2700 to 6500 K. In addition, the PavoTube 30C allows adjustment of the full RGBW
palette and comes with pre-programmed lighting effects (Flash, SOS, Storm, Police Car Rooster Effect and Candle Effect).

The powerful PavoTube 30C lamp is also easy to use - ergonomic knobs and buttons allow smooth transitions between selected colors or color

temperatures.

The device can be powered either by an AC adapter or also by a built-in 2200 mAh lithium-ion battery.

The Nanlite PavoTube 30C 4-KIT available for rental at SQM Rental House includes 4 Nanlite PavoTube 30C lights, 2 AC power supplies, 4 mounting clips,
3 master-slave (mini-jack) cables and 2 splitters from the power supply.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lights/1468-nanlite-pavotube-30c-4-kit.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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